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General information about company

Scrip code 530711

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE144C01014

Name of the company JAGAN LAMPS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
P r)Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issucd any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No

encumbered?
7 ng}lﬁtﬁer company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
y 4 P
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in cach
No. of Total nos. |, lass of securities (IX
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
0 sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository Iield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(1 shares . =(V)+ o % of
an held (TV) shares Receipts (V)+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class | 00!
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) ex X |egy |1OB [(A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ](SL S 3786312 3786312 |54.91 3786312 3786312 [ 54.91
romoter
Group
(B) Public 3113 3108758 3108758 |45.09 3108758 3108758 [ 45.09
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Sharcs
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 3118 6895070 6895070 | 100 6895070 6895070 [ 100

file:///D:/Jagan/sandeep/Jagan%20Lamps%20LTD/BSE%20COMPLIANCES/FY %202018-19/30%20JUNE%202018/SHAREHOLDING%20PAT...  3/12



2/19/2019

Shareholding Report as on 30.06.2018.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh Zres d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa% | Locked in | P'c98¢¢ Of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1r) | Otherwise
Shares : . h shares (XTI) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of Ont ir y;lg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI Eqig ¥ shares
1)) sharcholder | - stancing Outstanding | sccuritics and | as a percentage of A A gam -
I convertible Wi s No. Of diluted sh ital sa Sa | dematerialized
1) securities arrants o. _ iluted share capital) , % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (X])= (VID)+(X) As a % No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 54.91 3786202
Group
ublic 45. 6
B Publi 45.09 1936605
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5722807
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. § . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Sharcholding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully ::;_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
gory ) paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ) asa%
Shareholders (1) (1) equity equi Depository | (VID) = | per SCRR, of
shares slcllar::}; Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) ] . Total
held V) |} g [ (VD )+ |Asa%of )C(labs ogt | Class | ooy Voting
W) VD (ATB+C2) ey rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | 5 3786312 3786312 | 54.91 3786312 3786312 | 54.91
undivided Family
(Slu)b-Total (A) 5 3786312 3786312 | 54.91 3786312 3786312 | 54.91
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 3786312 3786312 [ 54.91 3786312 3786312 [ 54.91
Group (A)=
(ADHA)
@
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) sharcholders 3023 2036286 2036286 | 29.53 2036286 2036286 | 20.53
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 12 709190 709190 |10.29 709190 709190 |10.29
sharc capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 78 363282 363282 |5.27 363282 363282 |5.27
(specify)
(S;;b'T‘“al B) 3113 3108758 3108758 | 45.09 3108758 3108758 | 45.00
Total Public
Shareholding
3113 3108758 3108758 [ 45.09 3108758 3108758 [ 45.09
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table TV - Statement showing sharcholding pattcrn of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total ( 3118 6895070 6895070 | 100 6895070 6895070 [ 100
A+B+C2) ' ’ ’ ’
Total 3118 6895070 6895070 | 100 6895070 6895070 | 100
(A+B+C) :
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0: No. of 0. &1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . Underlying I g encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share As A -
convertible securities and . -~ s a $a | dematerialized
1 Warrants capital) (XT)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants 9% of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total [ No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.91 3786202
fl‘;b'TOta' (4) 5491 3786202
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 5491 3786202
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYD+HA)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 29.53 1216533
(a(ii)) 10.29 535290
(e) 5.27 184782
Sub-Total (B) 45.00 1936605
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
45.09 1936605
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5722807
)T"‘a' (AtBFC 100 5722807
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashish Aggarwal

Gita Singla

Shikha Gupta

Rekha Aggarwal

Chandera Shekhar

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AIFPA0953R

BYGPS3267N

AENPG2211E

AIZPA3477C

AUVPASS90R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3199745

77020

28700

480837

10

3786312

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Dcpository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3199745

77020

28700

480837

3786312

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46.41

0.42

6.97

5491

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

3199745

77020

28700

480837

3786312

Class egy

Total

3199745

77020

28700

480837

3786312

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

46.41

0.42

6.97

5491

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46.41

0.42

6.97

5491

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

3199645

77020

28700

480837

3786202

Reason for not providing PAN

712
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providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (IT) AUVPARB8I0R | ABIPP4724F AHCPK2417L AVEPS4654B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 73200 130000 117084 83000 403284
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

Bhawna Gupta | Deepinder Singh Poonian | Dheeraj Kumar Lohia | Deepak Kanayalal Shah | Click here to go back

No. Of shares
underlying
Dcpository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (1IV)+ [ 73200 130000 117084 83000 403284
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06 1.89 1.7 1.2 5.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 73200 130000 117084 83000 403284

Class egy

Total 73200 130000 117084 83000 403284

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.06 1.89 1.7 1.2 5.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.06 1.89 1.7 1.2 5.85
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (X11I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of cquity

shares held in 0 130000 117084 83000 330084
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///D:/Jagan/sandeep/Jagan%20Lamps%20LTD/BSE%20COMPLIANCES/FY %202018-19/30%20JUNE%202018/SHAREHOLDING%20PAT...  9/12



Shareholding Report as on 30.06.2018.html

Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

40

24

78

No. of tully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

265270

90500

7512

363282

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

265270

90500

7512

363282

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

265270

90500

7512

363282

Class eg:y

Total

265270

90500

7512

363282

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.85

5.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

W
[ee]
w

0.11

527

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)

86770

90500

7512

184782
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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