General information about company							
Scrip code	530711						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE144C01014						
Name of the company	JAGAN LAMPS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			

	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders up equal shares	No. of fully paid	aid Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			ld in each
Category (I)			up equity		underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
			held (IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	3786312			3786312	54.91	3786312		3786312	54.91
(B)	Public	3113	3108758			3108758	45.09	3108758		3108758	45.09
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3118	6895070			6895070	100	6895070		6895070	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(1)			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.91					3786202
(B)	Public				45.09					1936605
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5722807

	Гаble II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin No.	g pattern			d Promoter Group Number of Voting Rights held			ld in
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (1)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of	Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)			rities (IX)	
Sr.			fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
			shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding par	ttern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	3786312			3786312	54.91	3786312		3786312	54.91
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	3786312			3786312	54.91	3786312		3786312	54.91
(2)	Foreign							-			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	3786312			3786312	54.91	3786312		3786312	54.91
В	Table III - Statemen	le III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3023	2036286			2036286	29.53	2036286		2036286	29.53
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	12	709190			709190	10.29	709190		709190	10.29
(e)	Any Other (specify)	78	363282			363282	5.27	363282		363282	5.27
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3113	3108758			3108758	45.09	3108758		3108758	45.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3113	3108758			3108758	45.09	3108758		3108758	45.09
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		3118	6895070			6895070	100	6895070		6895070	100
Total (A+B+C)		3118	6895070			6895070	100	6895070		6895070	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Si.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				54.91					3786202
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.91					3786202
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.91					3786202
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		•		,	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				29.53					1216533
(a(ii))				10.29					535290
(e)				5.27					184782
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.09					1936605
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				45.09					1936605
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5722807
Total (A+B+C				100					5722807

		Individu	ıals/Hindu un	divided Family				
Scarial No.	1	2	3	4	5			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ashish Aggarwal	Gita Singla	Shikha Gupta	Rekha Aggarwal	Chandera Shekhar	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AIFPA0953R	BYGPS3267N	AENPG2211E	AIZPA3477C	AUVPA8890R	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3199745	77020	28700	480837	10	3786312		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3199745	77020	28700	480837	10	3786312		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.41	1.12	0.42	6.97	0	54.91		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities	(IX)					
Class eg:X	3199745	77020	28700	480837	10	3786312		
Class eg:y								
Total	3199745	77020	28700	480837	10	3786312		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	46.41	1.12	0.42	6.97	0	54.91		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	46.41	1.12	0.42	6.97	0	54.91		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3199645	77020	28700	480837	0	3786202		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		_					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	idual shareholders ho	lding nominal share	e capital in excess of l	Rs. 2 lakhs.
Scarial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bhawna Gupta	Deepinder Singh Poonian	Dheeraj Kumar Lohia	Deepak Kanayalal Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AUVPA8890R	ABIPP4724F	AHCPK2417L	AVEPS4654B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	73200	130000	117084	83000	403284
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	73200	130000	117084	83000	403284
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.89	1.7	1.2	5.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	th class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	73200	130000	117084	83000	403284
Class eg:y					
Total	73200	130000	117084	83000	403284
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.06	1.89	1.7	1.2	5.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.89	1.7	1.2	5.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	130000	117084	83000	330084
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any Other (specif	y)	
Scarial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	40	24	14	78
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	265270	90500	7512	363282
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	265270	90500	7512	363282
Sharcholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.85	1.31	0.11	5.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	265270	90500	7512	363282
Class eg:y				
Total	265270	90500	7512	363282
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.85	1.31	0.11	5.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.85	1.31	0.11	5.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•	•
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	86770	90500	7512	184782

Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									